APN

10508004800
10508004700
10508004600
10508004500
10508007000
10508028800
10508006600
10508008300
10508009600
10508009900
10508010100
10508010200
10508010300
10508010400
10508010500
10508008400
10508009500
10508008700
10508008800
10508008900
10508009000
10508009200
10508009100
10508009700
10508009800
10508010000
10508009300
10508008200
10508007700
10508007800
10508007900
10508008000
10508008100

Owner
STEINHOUSE, CLARENCE L., lll & JOHN T. & JAMES W.

STEINHOUSE, CLARENCE L. Ill, & JOHNT., & JAMES W.

STEINHOUSE, JAMES, JOHN & CLARENCE L.
STEINHOUSE, J.T.,J. W., C. L.l

STEINHOUSE, C. L. Il ETAL

STEINHOUSE, CHARLES L. lll, & JOHN T. & JAMES W.
STEINHOUSE, CLARENCE L III, & JOHN T. & JAMES W.
STEINHOUSE, CLARENCEL., Il & JOHUNT. & JAMES W.
STEINHOUSE, CLARENCE LEROY Il ETAL
STEINHOUSE, JAMES & C. LEROY, Il & JOHN
STEINHOUSE, CHARLES L. lll, & JOHN T. & JAMES W.
STEINHOUSE, CHARLES L. lll, & JOHN T. & JAMES W.
STEINHOUSE, CHARLES L. lll, & JOHN T. & JAMES W.
STEINHOUSE, C. L. Il ETAL

STEINHOUSE, C. L. Il ETAL

STEINHOUSE, JOHN, JAMES & C.L. IlI

STEINHOUSE, CLARENCE LEROY Il ETAL
STEINHOUSE, JOHNT. ETAL

STEINHOUSE, JOHN T & CLARENCE L & JAMES
STEINHOUSE, JOHN & JAMES & C. L., llI
STEINHOUSE, JOHN, JAMES & C.L. Il

STEINHOUSE, JOHN, JAMES & C.L. IlI

STEINHOUSE, JOHN, JAMES & C.L. IlI

STEINHOUSE, CLARENCE LEROY Il ETAL
STEINHOUSE, CLARENCE L. Ill, & JOHN T. & JAMES W.
STEINHOUSE, CLARENCEL., Il & JOHN T. & JAMES W.
STEINHOUSE, CLARENCEL., Il & JOHN T. & JAMES W.
STEINHOUSE, CLARENCE L. Ill, & JOHN T. & JAMES W.
STEINHOUSE, J. T., JAMES & C. L. llI

STEINHOUSE, C. L. ETAL

STEINHOUSE, CLARENCE L. Ill, & JOHN T. & JAMES W.
STEINHOUSE, CLARENCEL., Il & JOHN T. & JAMES W.
STEINHOUSE, JOHN T & JAMES W & C LEROY llI

PropAddr

1302 1STAVE S

1304 1STAVE S

1306 1STAVE S

1308 1STAVE S

8 ANDREW T WHITMORE ST
22 ANDREW T WHITMORE ST
24 ANDREW T WHITMORE ST
1314 2ND AVE S

15 ANDREW T WHITMORE ST
21 ANDREW T WHITMORE ST
29 ANDREW T WHITMORE ST
31 ANDREW T WHITMORE ST
33 ANDREW T WHITMORE ST
37 ANDREW T WHITMORE ST
39 ANDREW T WHITMORE ST
1316 2ND AVE S

13 ANDREW T WHITMORE ST
1328 2ND AVE S

1330 2ND AVE S

1400 2ND AVE S

02ND AVE S

02ND AVE S

02ND AVE S

17 ANDREW T WHITMORE ST
19 ANDREW T WHITMORE ST
27 ANDREW T WHITMORE ST
1410 2ND AVE S

13122ND AVE S

1300 2ND AVE S

1302 2ND AVE S

1304 2ND AVE S

1306 2ND AVE S

1310 2ND AVE S

PropCity

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

Prop¢ PropZip
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210
TN 37210



